
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Gruppe Sportgerät Punkte TP

1 Schild Melanie 1994 Mörigen;  FS Insublick Stgw90 40 98

2 Danz Ernst 1967 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 1 Stagw 40 96

3 Traub Corina 1977 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 3 Stgw57 03 40 95

4 Junker Manuel 2000 Ruppoldsried;  SG Steinacker Stgw90 40 95
5 Wittwer Mario 1987 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Samurai Stgw90 40 94
6 Christen Andreas 1962 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 1 FW 39 98
7 Walther Claudia Bettina 2000 Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLS Schlossschützen 1 Stgw90 39 98
8 Kiener Ernst 1947 Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Gluggere Stgw57 03 39 97
9 Arni Gerhard 1960 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 2 Stgw90 39 96
10 Häni Christian 1989 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 2 Stgw90 39 96
11 Arni Bettina 1992 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 2 Stgw90 39 96
12 Megert Cédric 1998 Stagw 39 96
13 Bürgi Hans 1959 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 1 FW 39 95
14 Moser Christoph 1971 Stagw 39 95
15 Blösch Marc 1992 Mörigen;  FS Insublick Stgw90 39 95
16 Briggen Aquil 1977 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 2 Stgw90 39 94
17 Wymann Sandro 1985 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 1 Stgw57 03 39 94
18 Maurer Fritz 1948 Müntschemier;  FS Moosbuebe FW 39 93
19 Danz Tanja Flavia 1997 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 2 Stgw57 03 39 93
20 Moser Daniel 1956 Stagw 39 92
21 Burri Jürg 1965 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 1 Stagw 39 92
22 Stämpfli Patrick 1975 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 3 Stgw90 39 89
23 Zenger Daniel 1970 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramsern 1 Stgw57 03 39 88
24 Isch Markus 1987 Stgw90 39 88
25 Hügli Roland 1978 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 1 Stgw90 38 99
26 Willi Andy 1999 Schnottwil;  SG Steingrüebli Stgw90 38 97
27 Guggisberg Kurt 1953 Aarwangen;  FS Gruppe aarwangen KA 38 96
28 Kocher Felix 1953 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 1 Stgw57 03 38 96
29 Scheurer Heinz 1959 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 2 Stgw57 03 38 96
30 Mathys Bruno 1989 Stettlen;  FS Moos Stgw90 38 96
31 Kessi Walter 1954 Port;  VSGS Krebs Stagw 38 95
32 Moser Hans 1968 Balm b. Messen;  SV Balmegg Stgw90 38 95
33 Janz Thomas 1979 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 1 Stgw90 38 95
34 Hostettler Matthias 1990 Stgw90 38 95
35 Steiner Thomas 1991 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 1 Stgw90 38 95
36 Glauser Tim 2001 Stgw90 38 95
37 Meister Urs 1960 Kyburg SO;  SG Kyburg 1 Stgw57 03 38 94
38 Bürgi Heinz Christian 1977 Meinisberg;  BBS Muwurf Stgw90 38 94
39 Wälti Sascha Michel 1982 Meinisberg;  BBS Muwurf Stgw90 38 94
40 Grolimund Therese 1953 Ipsach;  FS Almeli Stgw90 38 93
41 Mosimann John 1998 Port;  VSGS Römerhelm Stgw90 38 93
42 Eschmann Roger 1965 Meinisberg;  BBS Hoppla Stgw57 03 38 92
43 Junker Fritz 1948 Merzligen;  FS Linde Stgw57 03 38 91
44 Brülhart Hans 1961 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 2 Stgw57 03 38 91
45 Häni René 1975 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Eichibach Stgw90 38 90
46 Lüthi Kevin 1993 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 1 Stgw57 03 38 90
47 Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli A Stagw 38 89
48 Spielmann Ivo 1989 Ruppoldsried;  SG Steinacker Stgw90 38 89
49 Moser Christian 1961 Limpach;  SG Nachtschütze Stgw57 03 38 88
50 Jäggi Rolf 1960 Stgw57 03 38 87
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51 Heim Patrick 2003 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Tell Stgw90 37 99
52 Andres Doris 1962 Balm b. Messen;  SV Balmegg Stgw90 37 99
53 Hofmann Thomas 1981 Mörigen;  FS Insublick Stgw90 37 99
54 Wüthrich Michael 1991 Mörigen;  FS Insublick Stgw90 37 99
55 Hürlimann Nick 1999 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 1 Stgw90 37 99
56 Kocher Thomas 1969 Balm b. Messen;  SV Balmegg Stgw57 03 37 98
57 Mani Fritz 1947 Müntschemier;  FS Moosbuebe Stgw90 37 97
58 Kunz Irene 1980 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 1 Stgw57 03 37 97
59 Flury Peter 1991 Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Gluggere Stgw90 37 97
60 Schneider Dominik 2005 Lommiswil;  SG St German 1 Stgw90 37 96
61 Weingart Beat 1967 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 1 Stagw 37 96
62 Jäggi Daniel 1976 Port;  VSGS Römerhelm Stgw90 37 95
63 Bandi Reto 1979 Leuzigen;  SV Bietwil Stgw57 03 37 95
64 Baumann Ralph 1980 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramsern 1 Stgw57 03 37 95
65 Clerc Anton 1960 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 2 Stgw57 03 37 94
66 Baumann Marc 1977 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramsern 1 Stgw57 03 37 94
67 Häni Nils 2006 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Oberwald Stgw90 37 93
68 Ummel Rudolf 1977 Mülchi;  SG Nachtschützen Stgw57 02 37 93
69 Jost Roger 1983 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 1 Stgw90 37 93
70 Zeller Nick 2003 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Löchlischützen Stgw90 37 92
71 Meister Hans-Ulrich 1963 Kyburg SO;  SG Kyburg 1 Stgw57 03 37 92
72 Meister Bernhard 1963 Kyburg SO;  SG Kyburg 1 Stgw57 03 37 92
73 Zeller Angela 1994 Stgw90 37 92
74 Wittwer René 1974 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Oberwald Stgw90 37 90
75 Stöckli Ernst 1958 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 1 Stgw90 37 89
76 Nafzger Christian 1983 Oberdiessbach;  SG Madagaskar Stgw90 37 89
77 Good Daniel 1987 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 1 Stgw90 37 88
78 Reinhard Beat 1987 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 3 Stgw90 37 88
79 Schneiter Peter 1978 Vinelz;  FSG Graf von Venis Stgw90 37 85
80 Ritter David 1986 Buus;  SGBM Laig 1 Stgw90 37 85
81 Burkhalter Heinz 1949 Port;  VSGS Krebs Stgw57 03 37 84
82 Wüthrich Hans 1963 Gasel;  SGO Horn Stgw90 36 100
83 Scheidegger Rita 1985 Oberdiessbach;  SG Madagaskar Stgw90 36 99
84 Beyeler Fritz 1946 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 1 Stgw90 36 98
85 Friedli Peter 1955 Meinisberg;  BBS Hoppla Stgw57 03 36 98
86 Nufer Heinz 1955 Siselen  BE;  SG Donnerbüchse Stgw57 03 36 98
87 Seewer Franz 1956 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Tell Stgw57 03 36 97
88 Probst Wolfgang 1962 Schnottwil;  SG Steingrüebli Stgw57 03 36 97
89 Blaser Jan 1993 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 1 Stgw90 36 97
90 Riedwyl Christian Anton 1987 Jens;  FS Jens 1 KA 36 96
91 Lehmann Meryem 2006 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 2 Stgw90 36 95
92 Scheidegger Paul 1960 Oberdiessbach;  SG Madagaskar Stgw57 03 36 95
93 Moser Hans 1970 Ruppoldsried;  SG Steinacker Stgw90 36 95
94 Scheidegger Sven 1989 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 2 Stgw90 36 95
95 Glauser Patrick 1970 Limpach;  SG Nachtschütze Stgw57 03 36 94
96 Kocher Hansjörg 1952 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 2 Stgw57 03 36 93
97 Meier Aaron 1984 Rüti bBüren;  FS Berghof Stgw90 36 93
98 Muster Christian 1985 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 1 Stgw90 36 93
99 Brechbühl Martin 1963 Mörigen;  FS Seeblick Stgw90 36 92
100 Zimmermann Adrian 1968 Aetigkofen;  SG Guschdiputzer Stgw90 36 92
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101 Affolter Marco 2001 Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLS Schlossschützen 1 Stgw90 36 92
102 Willi Markus 1970 Schnottwil;  SG Steingrüebli Stgw90 36 91
103 Cacciatore Marco 1995 Stettlen;  FS Moos Stgw90 36 91
104 Wittwer Maik 1999 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Samurai Stgw90 36 91
105 Rüfenacht Esther 1966 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 3 Stgw90 36 90
106 Baumann Werner 1966 Oberdiessbach;  SG Madagaskar Stgw90 36 90
107 Weber Chantal 1979 Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLS Schlossschützen 1 Stgw90 36 90
108 Seewer Erwin 1954 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Tell Stgw57 03 36 89
109 Zingg Hanspeter 1956 Aarwangen;  FS Gruppe aarwangen KA 36 89
110 Häni Andreas 1962 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 2 Stgw57 03 36 89
111 Gnägi Patrick 1971 Jens;  FS Jens 1 Stgw90 36 89
112 Kurz Tanja 1973 Ersigen;  SG Team Tanja Stgw57 03 36 89
113 Aebi Michael 1991 Ersigen;  SG Moosbutze Stgw90 36 89
114 Bochinski Mischa 2005 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 3 Stgw90 36 88
115 Bangerter Fritz 1963 Schnottwil;  SG Steingrüebli Stagw 36 88
116 Wenger Beat 1965 Seedorf;  LSSL Seedorf 1 Stgw90 36 88
117 Junker Livia 1997 Ruppoldsried;  SG Steinacker Stgw90 36 88
118 Hugi Patrizia 1977 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 1 Stgw90 36 87
119 Zbinden Hanspeter 1958 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Eichibach Stgw57 03 36 85
120 Spross Hans-Rudolf 1964 Ersigen;  SG Moosbutze Stgw57 03 36 84
121 Andres Stephan 1969 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 1 Stgw90 36 84
122 Janz Michael 1985 Stgw90 36 83
123 Mollet Niklas 2005 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 1 Stgw90 36 82
124 Maurer - Seewer Jacqueline 1978 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Tell Stgw57 03 36 81
125 Fuhrer Daniel 1983 Aetigkofen;  SG Guschdiputzer Stgw90 35 100
126 Winkelmann Reto 1987 Siselen  BE;  SG Harbune KA 35 100
127 Sommer Jörg Ruedi 1957 Stgw57 03 35 98
128 Hostettler Peter 1963 Ruppoldsried;  SG Steinacker Stgw90 35 98
129 Egger Erich 1958 Siselen  BE;  SG Harbune Stgw90 35 97
130 Rufer Kurt 1979 Kyburg SO;  SG Kyburg 1 Stgw90 35 97
131 Spross Michael 1989 Ersigen;  SG Moosbutze Stgw90 35 97
132 Zimmermann Céline 1992 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 2 Stgw90 35 97
133 Hänni Jannick 1999 Mörigen;  FS Jurablick Stgw90 35 97
134 Isenring Christof 1993 Stgw57 03 35 96
135 Aeschlimann Fritz 1940 Rüti bBüren;  FS Berghof Stgw57 03 35 95
136 Bosshard Hans 1949 Rüti bBüren;  FS Rüti 1 Stgw57 03 35 95
137 Sprunger Pascal 1963 Stgw57 02 35 94
138 Meier Birgit 1984 Mörigen;  FS Seeblick Stgw90 35 94
139 Hofmann Anita 1991 Mörigen;  FS Seeblick Stgw90 35 94
140 Derendinger Marc 2006 Merzligen;  FS Linde Stgw90 35 93
141 Kunz Fritz 1951 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli A Stagw 35 93
142 Truden Harald 1972 Port;  VSGS Krebs Stgw90 35 93
143 Ziegler Marc 1996 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramsern 1 Stgw90 35 93
144 Ruchti Hans 1970 Mülchi;  SG Nachtschützen Stgw90 35 91
145 Gnägi Olivier 1979 Stgw90 35 91
146 Häni Matthias 1988 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Oberwald Stgw90 35 91
147 Bieri Niels 2001 Stettlen;  FS Moos Stgw90 35 91
148 Nellen Roman 1952 Ipsach;  FS Almeli Stgw90 35 90
149 Liniger Barbara 1973 Port;  VSGS Römerhelm Stgw90 35 90
150 Huggler Marylène Corinne 1985 Meinisberg;  BBS Muwurf Stgw90 35 90
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151 Nellen Christoph 1992 Stgw90 35 90
152 Hausammann Simon 1994 Mörigen;  FS Jurablick Stgw90 35 90
153 Schüpbach Irène 1970 Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Gluggere Stgw90 35 89
154 Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter1993 Merzligen;  FS Linde Stgw57 03 35 89
155 Chopard Peter 1948 Vinelz;  FSG Graf von Venis KA 35 88
156 Flury Felix 2003 Lommiswil;  SG St German 1 Stgw90 35 87
157 Spöri Christian 1962 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 2 Stgw90 35 87
158 Wolflisberg René 1968 Ersigen;  SG Moosbutze Stgw57 03 35 87
159 Gehri Stefan 1968 Seedorf;  LSSL Seedorf 1 Stgw90 35 87
160 Habegger Erwin 1970 Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Gluggere Stgw57 03 35 87
161 Stalder Florian 1978 Rumisberg;  SG Rumisberg Stgw90 35 87
162 Isch Thomas 1990 Aetigkofen;  SG Guschdiputzer Stgw90 35 87
163 Graf Renatus 1955 Stgw57 03 35 86
164 Scheidegger Fritz 1953 Oberdiessbach;  SG Madagaskar Stgw57 03 35 85
165 Etter Bruno 1977 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 2 Stgw57 03 35 85
166 Bachmann Matthias 1967 Seedorf;  LSSL Seedorf 1 Stgw57 03 35 83
167 Kocher Thomas 1960 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 1 Stgw90 35 81
168 Althaus Hansruedi 1970 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 2 Stgw57 03 34 99
169 Otti Iwan 1973 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Räberein Stgw57 03 34 99
170 Schmidt Cindy 1984 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf 2 Stgw57 02 34 98
171 Rindlisbacher Daniel Kurt 1963 Stgw57 03 34 97
172 Salvisberg Martin 1974 Schnottwil;  SG Steigrüebli 2 Stagw 34 97
173 Binggeli Anton 1940 Mörigen;  FS Insublick Stgw90 34 96
174 Keller Hanspeter 1971 Vinelz;  FSG Graf von Venis Stgw90 34 96
175 Senn Silvan 1997 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli A Stgw90 34 96
176 Spross Felix 1967 Ersigen;  SG Moosbutze Stgw57 02 34 95
177 Zimmermann Stefan 1980 Kyburg SO;  SG Kyburg 1 Stgw57 03 34 95
178 Aellen Gaetan 1994 Stgw90 34 95
179 Heuberger Silvan Marc 2004 Ersigen;  SG Team Tanja Stgw90 34 94
180 Stuber Rolf 1964 Müntschemier;  FS Moosbuebe Stgw90 34 94
181 Segginger Christian 1991 Müntschemier;  FS Moosbuebe KA 34 94
182 Steiner Walter 1950 Schnottwil;  SG Steigrüebli 2 Stgw57 03 34 93
183 Knörr Daniel 1971 Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SG Eymatt Stgw57 03 34 93
184 Steiner Christian 1993 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 1 Stgw90 34 93
185 Jäggi Nico Daniel 2006 Port;  VSGS Jungschützen Stgw90 34 92
186 Kunz Elisabeth 1957 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 1 Stgw90 34 92
187 Schweingruber Markus 1968 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Tell Stgw90 34 92
188 Dick Manuel 1994 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 2 Stgw90 34 92
189 Bergmann Simon Maurin 2004 Stgw90 34 91
190 Bergauer Marcel 1968 Siselen  BE;  SG Harbune Stgw90 34 91
191 Berger Urs 1972 Merzligen;  FS Linde Stagw 34 91
192 Andres Reto 1987 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramsern 1 Stgw90 34 91
193 Solcà Franco Lorenzo 1998 Mörigen;  FS Jurablick Stgw90 34 90
194 Derendinger Vanessa 2005 Merzligen;  FS Linde Stgw90 34 89
195 Stuber Markus 1959 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 2 KA 34 89
196 Holländer Thilo 1964 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 2 Stgw57 03 34 89
197 Lätt Stefan 1968 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramseren 2 Stgw90 34 89
198 Merkel Konrad Gerd Martin1977 Meinisberg;  BBS Hoppla Stgw90 34 89
199 Wyss Dominic 1991 Stgw90 34 89
200 Wymann Hansrudolf 1951 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 2 Stgw57 03 34 88
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201 Schweingruber Niklaus 1973 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Samurai Stgw90 34 88
202 Zenger Ivan 2002 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramseren 2 Stgw57 03 34 86
203 Leuenberger Hans 1949 Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SG Eymatt Stgw57 03 34 85
204 Gross Bernhard 1953 Siselen  BE;  SG Harbune Stgw90 34 85
205 Sutter Bruno 1968 Gasel;  SGO Horn Stgw90 34 85
206 Häni Fritz 1951 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Oberwald Stgw90 34 80
207 Schäfer Thomas 1974 Müntschemier;  FS Moosbuebe Stagw 33 99
208 Imperatrice Anna Altomare 1987 Stgw90 33 98
209 Senn Peter 1967 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli A Stagw 33 96
210 Schluep Beat 1980 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramseren 2 Stgw90 33 96
211 Kummer Luana 2007 Rumisberg;  SG Rumisberg 2 Stgw57 03 33 95
212 Kummer Pascal 1983 Rumisberg;  SG Rumisberg Stagw 33 95
213 Kurth Dominic 2003 Lommiswil;  SG St German 2 Stgw90 33 94
214 Brennwalder Christof 1975 Worben;  FS Betinesca Stgw57 03 33 94
215 Christen Luca 2007 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 2 Stgw90 33 93
216 Eschmann Björn 1992 Meinisberg;  BBS Hoppla Stgw57 03 33 93
217 Zürcher Alain 1994 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 1 Stgw90 33 93
218 Nufer Annemarie 1958 Siselen  BE;  SG Donnerbüchse Stagw 33 91
219 Kocher Sascha Oliver 1974 Meinisberg;  BBS Muwurf Stgw90 33 91
220 Wyss Urs 1965 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 1 Stgw57 03 33 90
221 Sutter Claudia 1977 Gasel;  SGO Horn Stgw90 33 90
222 Strahm Bruno 1982 Schnottwil;  SG Steigrüebli 2 Stgw90 33 89
223 Bürgi Matthias 1984 Stgw90 33 88
224 Mukhin Roman 1975 Port;  VSGS Römerhelm Stgw90 33 87
225 Eggli Mischa Loris 2006 Ersigen;  SG Team Tanja Stgw90 33 85
226 Reusser Daniel 1976 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 1 Stgw90 33 85
227 Ganz Hans-Peter 1948 Ipsach;  FS Almeli KA 33 84
228 Stettler Hermann 1953 Worben;  FS Betinesca Stgw90 33 83
229 Schmitz Thomas 1967 Stettlen;  FS Moos KA 33 82
230 Schär Markus 1962 Leuzigen;  SV Bietwil Stgw57 03 33 80
231 Schluep Miriam 1985 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramseren 2 Stgw90 33 79
232 Wirz Lorena 2006 Buus;  SGBM Laig 1 Stgw90 32 100
233 Schneider Florian 1998 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Löchlischützen Stgw90 32 100
234 Gutmann Thomas 1982 Stgw90 32 99
235 Friedli Marcel 1991 Mörigen;  FS Seeblick Stgw90 32 97
236 Florio Kai 2001 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Löchlischützen Stgw90 32 96
237 von Wartburg Michel Olivier 1997 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Löchlischützen Stgw90 32 94
238 Kaufmann Martin 1957 Leuzigen;  SV Bietwil Stgw57 03 32 93
239 Steinmann Andreas 1967 Seedorf;  LSSL Seedorf 1 KA 32 92
240 Hasler Corinne 1975 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 2 Stgw90 32 92
241 Jaggi Felix 1965 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 3 Stgw57 03 32 91
242 Eggli Walter 1960 Rüti bBüren;  FS Rüti 1 Stgw57 03 32 90
243 Thomi Simone 1988 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 1 Stgw90 32 90
244 Neff Walter 1946 Ipsach;  FS Almeli KA 32 85
245 Rawyler Hubert 1960 Port;  VSGS Krebs Stgw90 32 85
246 Molina Ismael 1985 Vinelz;  FSG Graf von Venis Stgw90 32 85
247 Jansen Olaf 1977 Rumisberg;  SG Rumisberg Stgw57 02 32 83
248 Meyer Timo 1997 Port;  VSGS Krebs Stgw90 32 83
249 Lauper Urs 1983 Siselen  BE;  SG Donnerbüchse Stgw57 03 32 82
250 Loosli Martin 1975 Mülchi;  SG Nachtschützen Stgw90 32 81
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251 Blösch Daniel 1963 Mörigen;  FS Seeblick Stgw90 32 80
252 Jost Erika 1968 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 2 Stgw90 32 80
253 Allenbach Christoph 1972 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 1 Stgw57 03 32 80
254 Bärtschi Raffael 1991 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 1 Stgw90 32 78
255 Andres Hans-Jakob 1960 Balm b. Messen;  SV Balmegg Stgw90 32 76
256 Kraus Selina 2000 Buus;  SGBM Laig 1 Stgw90 32 72
257 Schöpfer Michel Yannik 1989 Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SG Eymatt Stgw57 03 32 71
258 Aeschbacher Florian 2004 Ersigen;  SG Team Tanja Stgw90 31 96
259 Kaufmann Roman 1996 Stgw90 31 95
260 Gerber Thomas 1961 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Stgw57 02 31 94
261 Seewer Jonathan Heinrich 2001 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Samurai Stgw90 31 94
262 Nellen Loredana 1990 Ipsach;  FS Almeli Stgw90 31 93
263 Etter Hanspeter 1966 Stgw90 31 92
264 Blaser Bernhard 1981 Stgw90 31 92
265 Linder Esther 1981 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 1 Stagw 31 92
266 Marrer Florian 1980 Lommiswil;  SG St German 1 Stgw90 31 91
267 Weber Joël 2000 Stgw90 31 91
268 Meier Aline 2012 Mörigen;  FS Jurablick Stgw90 31 90
269 Moll Erwin 1938 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf 2 KA 31 90
270 Affolter Patrick 1988 Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SG Eymatt Stgw90 31 90
271 Hostettler Adrian 1989 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 1 Stgw90 31 89
272 Zekic Michel Dejan 1992 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf Stgw57 03 31 88
273 Mahrer Andreas 1980 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Räberein Stgw90 31 87
274 Wohlmuth Mathias 1993 Worben;  FS Betinesca Stgw90 31 86
275 Künzi Matthias 2003 Stgw57 03 31 85
276 Loosli Rinaldo 1988 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 2 Stgw90 31 83
277 Carratta Michel 1996 Stgw90 31 83
278 Gerber Simeon 2003 Lommiswil;  SG St German 2 Stgw90 31 82
279 Hugi Jonas 1986 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Wylhof Stgw90 31 81
280 Ritter Michael 2003 Buus;  SGBM Laig 1 Stgw90 31 80
281 Ryser-Wüthrich Mariann 1988 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 1 Stgw90 31 78
282 Nussbaum Lars Andrej 1991 Stgw90 30 100
283 Haas David 2006 Oberamsern;  SGR Ramseren 2 Stgw90 30 92
284 Bangerter Otto 1943 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 2 Stgw57 03 30 91
285 Winteler Hans 1969 Siselen  BE;  SG Donnerbüchse Stgw57 02 30 88
286 Zürcher Manuel 1999 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 1 Stgw90 30 86
287 Niederer Nicolas 2002 Lyss;  SVW Gruppe 2 Stgw90 30 85
288 Stöckli Christian 1954 Stgw57 03 30 77
289 Schwaller Leo 2006 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 3 Stgw90 30 76
290 Nikles Peter 1979 Port;  VSGS Römerhelm Stgw90 30 72
291 Anouk Florio 2003 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Löchlischützen Stgw90 29 98
292 Matti Severin 1998 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Samurai Stgw90 29 93
293 Lanz Ernst 1961 Aarwangen;  FS Gruppe aarwangen KA 29 86
294 Meier Lena 2010 Mörigen;  FS Jurablick Stgw90 29 82
295 Leuenberger Daniela 1966 Schnottwil;  SG Steingrüebli Stgw90 29 81
296 Schlup Maurice 1972 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf KA 29 81
297 Maurer Simona 2007 Stgw90 29 78
298 Stähli Silvana 1955 Jens;  FS Jens 1 Stgw57 03 29 76
299 Egger Dominik 2001 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 2 Stgw90 29 75
300 Schmidt André 1980 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf 2 KA 29 74
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301 Känel Michael 1988 Stgw90 29 74
302 Wynistorf Brigitta 1957 Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Gluggere Stgw90 29 64
303 Schneider Joah 2007 Rumisberg;  SG Rumisberg 2 Stgw90 28 99
304 Günthart Peter-Urs 1952 Jens;  FS Jens 1 Stgw90 28 99
305 Jost Heidi 1960 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 1 Stgw90 28 97
306 Guggisberg Marco 1999 Gasel;  SGO Horn Stgw90 28 95
307 Gerber Walter 1947 Rüti bBüren;  FS Berghof Stgw57 03 28 94
308 Eggenschwiler Rolf 1955 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf 2 Stgw57 02 28 93
309 Moszczanski Etienne 2002 Stgw90 28 88
310 Gygi Anna - Lea 1998 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 1 Stgw90 28 85
311 Reinmann Max 1950 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 1 Stgw90 28 82
312 Schneider Kevin 1990 Vinelz;  FSG Graf von Venis Stgw90 28 82
313 Müller Joel 2002 Lommiswil;  SG St German 1 Stgw90 28 80
314 Geiser André 1965 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf Stgw57 02 28 80
315 Stuber Jana 1997 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 2 Stgw90 28 79
316 Sommer Patrick 2005 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Eichibach Stgw90 28 78
317 Sorg Michael 2004 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 2 Stgw90 28 78
318 Eggimann Roland 1972 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 2 Stgw57 02 28 75
319 Künzi Hanspeter 1971 KA 28 53
320 Wüthrich Alfred 1942 Jens;  FS Jens 1 KA 27 96
321 Schneider Beat 1975 Lommiswil;  SG St German 2 Stgw90 27 84
322 Krebs Hans 1969 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 2 Stgw90 27 75
323 Kilian Patrick 1988 Stgw90 27 72
324 Röthlisberger Beat 1957 Aarwangen;  FS Gruppe aarwangen KA 26 95
325 Schlatter Fritz 1958 Seedorf;  LSSL Löhrpflümli 1 KA 26 90
326 Schwab Maurice 2006 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 2 Stgw90 26 89
327 Häni Patrick 1980 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Oberwald Stgw90 26 70
328 Stöckli Raphael 2005 Stgw90 25 88
329 Luginbühl Leon 2002 Port;  VSGS Jungschützen Stgw90 25 87
330 Wüthrich Otto 1944 Rüti bBüren;  FS Berghof Stgw90 25 87
331 Oppliger Daniel 1962 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 2 Stgw57 03 25 86
332 Bucher Gregori 2004 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 2 Stgw90 25 79
333 Mülchi Kurt 1958 Leuzigen;  SV Bietwil Stgw90 25 75
334 Meister Franz 1947 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 1 Stgw57 03 25 70
335 Ryf Roland 1964 Rumisberg;  SG Rumisberg 2 Stgw57 02 25 68
336 Streit Andreas 1976 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Räberein Stgw90 25 68
337 Messer Lukas 1991 Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLS Schlossschützen 1 Stgw57 03 25 64
338 Luder Theodor 1959 Gasel;  SGO Horn Stgw90 25 62
339 Birrer Sandro Beda 1983 Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SG Eymatt Stgw90 24 97
340 Rätz Hansrudolf 1957 Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Gossliwil 2 Stgw57 03 24 87
341 Harter Robert 1963 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Eichibach Stgw57 02 24 87
342 Mollet Daniel 1979 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Moosbrunnen 1 Stgw90 24 87
343 Hubacher Charles 1952 Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 24 83
344 Wenger Martin 1957 Seedorf;  LSSL Seedorf 1 KA 24 83
345 Hamel Roland 1942 Stgw57 03 24 74
346 Howald Markus 1961 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 2 KA 24 72
347 Bernhard Selina 2005 Stgw90 24 71
348 Geiser Patrick 1995 Langendorf;  SG Langendorf 2 Stgw57 03 24 68
349 Wartenweiler Robin 2005 Lommiswil;  SG St German 1 Stgw90 23 62
350 Isch Markus 1994 Aetigkofen;  SG Guschdiputzer Stgw90 22 99
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351 Cavatorta René 1939 Leuzigen;  SV Bietwil Stgw90 21 93
352 Gutmann Cindy 1988 Stgw90 21 72
353 Wyss Tamara 2002 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 2 Stgw90 21 61
354 Schluep Raphael 1995 Stgw90 20 86
355 Liniger Noah 2004 Port;  VSGS Jungschützen Stgw90 20 81
356 Schneider Fabian 2009 Lommiswil;  SG St German 2 Stgw90 20 79
357 Keller Sascha 1993 Schnottwil;  SG Steigrüebli 2 Stgw90 20 64
358 Arni Rolf 1962 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli 3 Stgw90 20 60
359 Jost Meinrad 1952 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 1 Stgw57 03 20 55
360 Häni Svea 2008 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Eichibach Stgw90 19 67
361 Wüthrich Karin 1956 Rüti bBüren;  FS Berghof Stgw57 03 19 56
362 Trummer Andrea 1981 Stgw90 18 71
363 Stebler Beat 1961 Bettlach;  SG Bettlästock 2 Stgw57 02 18 69
364 Ritter Felix 2003 Buus;  SGBM Laig 1 Stgw90 18 62
365 Liechti Rudolf 1946 Stgw57 03 18 50
366 Freudiger Oliver 2004 Stgw90 16 89
367 Müller Severine 1994 Schnottwil;  SG Steigrüebli 2 Stgw90 16 81
368 Luginbühl Nick 2004 Port;  VSGS Jungschützen Stgw90 16 77
369 Kunz Fritz 1999 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Räberein Stgw90 16 74
370 Arni Rudolf 1952 Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Räberein KA 16 51
371 Bürki Heinz 1953 Worben;  FS Betinesca Stgw57 02 15 73
372 Kurz Marcel 1969 Ersigen;  SG Team Tanja Stgw57 03 15 64
373 Glauser Robin 1998 Aarberg;  VSGMA Mühlau 1 Stgw90 15 46
374 Marti Ruth 1947 Stgw90 14 82
375 Kissling Joel 2005 Lommiswil;  SG St German 2 Stgw90 14 47
376 Stuber Hans 1939 Meinisberg;  BBS Muwurf Stgw90 14 0
377 Schwab Fiona 1966 Worben;  FS Betinesca Stgw90 13 49
378 Probst Marianne 1959 Siselen  BE;  SG Harbune Stgw90 12 66
379 Zuber Sandra 1973 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 2 Stgw90 12 66
380 Sauter Rolf 1957 Stgw57 03 11 62
381 Henzmann Maria Anna 1960 Schüpfen;  SG Minger 2 Stgw90 11 34
382 Isch Adrian 1987 Mühledorf  SO;  SG Wolftürli A Stagw 10 59
383 Zbinden Marc 1981 Meinisberg;  BBS Hoppla Stgw57 02 8 58
384 Gerber André 1951 KA 6 0
385 Havelka Marco 2007 Recherswil;  SG Recherswil 3 Stgw90 5 34
386 Probst Fritz 1956 Siselen  BE;  SG Donnerbüchse Stgw57 03 2 0
387 Schatzmann Panja 1970 Stgw57 03 1 11

Clerc Anton
Hervorheben
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1 187 Insublick Schild Melanie 1994 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 40 98
Insublick Blösch Marc 1992 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 39 95
Insublick Hofmann Thomas 1981 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 37 99
Insublick Wüthrich Michael 1991 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 37 99
Insublick Binggeli Anton 1940 SeniorveteranMörigen;  FS Stgw90 34 96

 
2 186 Gruppe 1 Danz Ernst 1967 Senior Lyss;  SVW Stagw 40 96

Gruppe 1 Bürgi Hans 1959 Veteran Lyss;  SVW FW 39 95
Gruppe 1 Burri Jürg 1965 Senior Lyss;  SVW Stagw 39 92
Gruppe 1 Weingart Beat 1967 Senior Lyss;  SVW Stagw 37 96
Gruppe 1 Linder Esther 1981 Elite Lyss;  SVW Stagw 31 92

 
3 185 Steinacker Junker Manuel 2000 Elite Ruppoldsried;  SG Stgw90 40 95

Steinacker Spielmann Ivo 1989 Elite Ruppoldsried;  SG Stgw90 38 89
Steinacker Moser Hans 1970 Senior Ruppoldsried;  SG Stgw90 36 95
Steinacker Junker Livia 1997 Elite Ruppoldsried;  SG Stgw90 36 88
Steinacker Hostettler Peter 1963 Senior Ruppoldsried;  SG Stgw90 35 98

 
4 182 Ramsern 1 Zenger Daniel 1970 Senior Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw57 03 39 88

Ramsern 1 Baumann Ralph 1980 Elite Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw57 03 37 95
Ramsern 1 Baumann Marc 1977 Elite Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw57 03 37 94
Ramsern 1 Ziegler Marc 1996 Elite Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw90 35 93
Ramsern 1 Andres Reto 1987 Elite Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw90 34 91

 
5 181 Kyburg 1 Meister Urs 1960 Veteran Kyburg SO;  SG Stgw57 03 38 94

Kyburg 1 Meister Hans-Ulrich 1963 Senior Kyburg SO;  SG Stgw57 03 37 92
Kyburg 1 Meister Bernhard 1963 Senior Kyburg SO;  SG Stgw57 03 37 92
Kyburg 1 Rufer Kurt 1979 Elite Kyburg SO;  SG Stgw90 35 97
Kyburg 1 Zimmermann Stefan 1980 Elite Kyburg SO;  SG Stgw57 03 34 95

 
6 181 Wolftürli 1 Hürlimann Nick 1999 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 37 99

Wolftürli 1 Kunz Irene 1980 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw57 03 37 97
Wolftürli 1 Good Daniel 1987 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 37 88
Wolftürli 1 Hugi Patrizia 1977 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 36 87
Wolftürli 1 Kunz Elisabeth 1957 Veteran Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 34 92

 
7 180 Madagaskar Nafzger Christian 1983 Elite Oberdiessbach;  SG Stgw90 37 89

Madagaskar Scheidegger Rita 1985 Elite Oberdiessbach;  SG Stgw90 36 99
Madagaskar Scheidegger Paul 1960 Veteran Oberdiessbach;  SG Stgw57 03 36 95
Madagaskar Baumann Werner 1966 Senior Oberdiessbach;  SG Stgw90 36 90
Madagaskar Scheidegger Fritz 1953 Veteran Oberdiessbach;  SG Stgw57 03 35 85

 
8 179 Gruppe 2 Häni Christian 1989 Elite Lyss;  SVW Stgw90 39 96

Gruppe 2 Danz Tanja Flavia 1997 Elite Lyss;  SVW Stgw57 03 39 93
Gruppe 2 Clerc Anton 1960 Veteran Lyss;  SVW Stgw57 03 37 94
Gruppe 2 Dick Manuel 1994 Elite Lyss;  SVW Stgw90 34 92
Gruppe 2 Niederer Nicolas 2002 Junior U21 Lyss;  SVW Stgw90 30 85

 
9 179 Tell Heim Patrick 2003 Junior U21 Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 37 99

Tell Seewer Franz 1956 Veteran Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw57 03 36 97
Tell Seewer Erwin 1954 Veteran Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw57 03 36 89
Tell Maurer - Seewer Jacqueline 1978 Elite Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw57 03 36 81
Tell Schweingruber Markus 1968 Senior Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 34 92

 

15. Nachtschiessen Oberwil b. Büren  

Schlussrangliste - Gruppen

Clerc Anton
Hervorheben



Rang Total Gruppe Name / Vorname Jg Status Verein
Sport-
gerät

Pun-
kte

TS

15. Nachtschiessen Oberwil b. Büren  

Schlussrangliste - Gruppen

10 177 Moosbuebe Maurer Fritz 1948 SeniorveteranMüntschemier;  FS FW 39 93
Moosbuebe Mani Fritz 1947 SeniorveteranMüntschemier;  FS Stgw90 37 97
Moosbuebe Stuber Rolf 1964 Senior Müntschemier;  FS Stgw90 34 94
Moosbuebe Segginger Christian 1991 Elite Müntschemier;  FS KA 34 94
Moosbuebe Schäfer Thomas 1974 Senior Müntschemier;  FS Stagw 33 99

 
11 176 Löhrpflümli 1 Wymann Sandro 1985 Elite Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 39 94

Löhrpflümli 1 Hügli Roland 1978 Elite Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw90 38 99
Löhrpflümli 1 Kocher Felix 1953 Veteran Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 38 96
Löhrpflümli 1 Kocher Thomas 1960 Veteran Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw90 35 81
Löhrpflümli 1 Schlatter Fritz 1958 Veteran Seedorf;  LSSL KA 26 90

 
12 176 Linde Junker Fritz 1948 SeniorveteranMerzligen;  FS Stgw57 03 38 91

Linde Derendinger Marc 2006 Junior U17 Merzligen;  FS Stgw90 35 93
Linde Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter 1993 Elite Merzligen;  FS Stgw57 03 35 89
Linde Berger Urs 1972 Senior Merzligen;  FS Stagw 34 91
Linde Derendinger Vanessa 2005 Junior U21 Merzligen;  FS Stgw90 34 89

 
13 176 Moosbutze Aebi Michael 1991 Elite Ersigen;  SG Stgw90 36 89

Moosbutze Spross Hans-Rudolf 1964 Senior Ersigen;  SG Stgw57 03 36 84
Moosbutze Spross Michael 1989 Elite Ersigen;  SG Stgw90 35 97
Moosbutze Wolflisberg René 1968 Senior Ersigen;  SG Stgw57 03 35 87
Moosbutze Spross Felix 1967 Senior Ersigen;  SG Stgw57 02 34 95

 
14 175 Gluggere Kiener Ernst 1947 SeniorveteranUtzenstorf;  SCHÜ Stgw57 03 39 97

Gluggere Flury Peter 1991 Elite Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Stgw90 37 97
Gluggere Schüpbach Irène 1970 Senior Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Stgw90 35 89
Gluggere Habegger Erwin 1970 Senior Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Stgw57 03 35 87
Gluggere Wynistorf Brigitta 1957 Veteran Utzenstorf;  SCHÜ Stgw90 29 64

 
15 175 Steingrüebli Willi Andy 1999 Elite Schnottwil;  SG Stgw90 38 97

Steingrüebli Probst Wolfgang 1962 Veteran Schnottwil;  SG Stgw57 03 36 97
Steingrüebli Willi Markus 1970 Senior Schnottwil;  SG Stgw90 36 91
Steingrüebli Bangerter Fritz 1963 Senior Schnottwil;  SG Stagw 36 88
Steingrüebli Leuenberger Daniela 1966 Senior Schnottwil;  SG Stgw90 29 81

 
16 174 Krebs Kessi Walter 1954 Veteran Port;  VSGS Stagw 38 95

Krebs Burkhalter Heinz 1949 SeniorveteranPort;  VSGS Stgw57 03 37 84
Krebs Truden Harald 1972 Senior Port;  VSGS Stgw90 35 93
Krebs Rawyler Hubert 1960 Veteran Port;  VSGS Stgw90 32 85
Krebs Meyer Timo 1997 Elite Port;  VSGS Stgw90 32 83

 
17 174 Löhrpflümli 2 Scheurer Heinz 1959 Veteran Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 38 96

Löhrpflümli 2 Kocher Hansjörg 1952 SeniorveteranSeedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 36 93
Löhrpflümli 2 Häni Andreas 1962 Veteran Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 36 89
Löhrpflümli 2 Wymann Hansrudolf 1951 SeniorveteranSeedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 34 88
Löhrpflümli 2 Bangerter Otto 1943 SeniorveteranSeedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 30 91

 
18 173 Römerhelm Mosimann John 1998 Elite Port;  VSGS Stgw90 38 93

Römerhelm Jäggi Daniel 1976 Senior Port;  VSGS Stgw90 37 95
Römerhelm Liniger Barbara 1973 Senior Port;  VSGS Stgw90 35 90
Römerhelm Mukhin Roman 1975 Senior Port;  VSGS Stgw90 33 87
Römerhelm Nikles Peter 1979 Elite Port;  VSGS Stgw90 30 72
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19 170 Samurai Wittwer Mario 1987 Elite Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 40 94
Samurai Wittwer Maik 1999 Elite Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 36 91
Samurai Schweingruber Niklaus 1973 Senior Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 34 88
Samurai Seewer Jonathan Heinrich 2001 Elite Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 31 94
Samurai Matti Severin 1998 Elite Oberwil i.S.;  FS Stgw90 29 93

 
20 170 Seeblick Brechbühl Martin 1963 Senior Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 36 92

Seeblick Meier Birgit 1984 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 35 94
Seeblick Hofmann Anita 1991 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 35 94
Seeblick Friedli Marcel 1991 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 32 97
Seeblick Blösch Daniel 1963 Senior Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 32 80

 
21 169 Moosbrunnen 1 Christen Andreas 1962 Veteran Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG FW 39 98

Moosbrunnen 1 Stöckli Ernst 1958 Veteran Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Stgw90 37 89
Moosbrunnen 1 Mollet Niklas 2005 Junior U21 Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Stgw90 36 82
Moosbrunnen 1 Reusser Daniel 1976 Senior Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Stgw90 33 85
Moosbrunnen 1 Mollet Daniel 1979 Elite Lüterswil-Biezwil;  SG Stgw90 24 87

 
22 169 Almeli Grolimund Therese 1953 Veteran Ipsach;  FS Stgw90 38 93

Almeli Nellen Roman 1952 SeniorveteranIpsach;  FS Stgw90 35 90
Almeli Ganz Hans-Peter 1948 SeniorveteranIpsach;  FS KA 33 84
Almeli Neff Walter 1946 SeniorveteranIpsach;  FS KA 32 85
Almeli Nellen Loredana 1990 Elite Ipsach;  FS Stgw90 31 93

 
23 169 Oberwald Häni Nils 2006 Junior U17 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 37 93

Oberwald Wittwer René 1974 Senior Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 37 90
Oberwald Häni Matthias 1988 Elite Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 35 91
Oberwald Häni Fritz 1951 SeniorveteranDiessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 34 80
Oberwald Häni Patrick 1980 Elite Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 26 70

 
24 166 Graf von Venis Schneiter Peter 1978 Elite Vinelz;  FSG Stgw90 37 85

Graf von Venis Chopard Peter 1948 SeniorveteranVinelz;  FSG KA 35 88
Graf von Venis Keller Hanspeter 1971 Senior Vinelz;  FSG Stgw90 34 96
Graf von Venis Molina Ismael 1985 Elite Vinelz;  FSG Stgw90 32 85
Graf von Venis Schneider Kevin 1990 Elite Vinelz;  FSG Stgw90 28 82

 
25 164 Minger 1 Lüthi Kevin 1993 Elite Schüpfen;  SG Stgw57 03 38 90

Minger 1 Muster Christian 1985 Elite Schüpfen;  SG Stgw90 36 93
Minger 1 Wyss Urs 1965 Senior Schüpfen;  SG Stgw57 03 33 90
Minger 1 Allenbach Christoph 1972 Senior Schüpfen;  SG Stgw57 03 32 80
Minger 1 Meister Franz 1947 SeniorveteranSchüpfen;  SG Stgw57 03 25 70

 
26 164 Jurablick Hänni Jannick 1999 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 35 97

Jurablick Hausammann Simon 1994 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 35 90
Jurablick Solcà Franco Lorenzo 1998 Elite Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 34 90
Jurablick Meier Aline 2012 Junior U17 Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 31 90
Jurablick Meier Lena 2010 Junior U17 Mörigen;  FS Stgw90 29 82

 
27 164 Ramseren 2 Lätt Stefan 1968 Senior Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw90 34 89

Ramseren 2 Zenger Ivan 2002 Junior U21 Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw57 03 34 86
Ramseren 2 Schluep Beat 1980 Elite Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw90 33 96
Ramseren 2 Schluep Miriam 1985 Elite Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw90 33 79
Ramseren 2 Haas David 2006 Junior U17 Oberamsern;  SGR Stgw90 30 92
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28 162 Löchlischützen Zeller Nick 2003 Junior U21 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Stgw90 37 92
Löchlischützen Schneider Florian 1998 Elite Richigen bei Worb;  FS Stgw90 32 100
Löchlischützen Florio Kai 2001 Elite Richigen bei Worb;  FS Stgw90 32 96
Löchlischützen von Wartburg Michel Olivier 1997 Elite Richigen bei Worb;  FS Stgw90 32 94
Löchlischützen Anouk Florio 2003 Junior U21 Richigen bei Worb;  FS Stgw90 29 98

 
29 162 Seedorf 1 Wenger Beat 1965 Senior Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw90 36 88

Seedorf 1 Gehri Stefan 1968 Senior Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw90 35 87
Seedorf 1 Bachmann Matthias 1967 Senior Seedorf;  LSSL Stgw57 03 35 83
Seedorf 1 Steinmann Andreas 1967 Senior Seedorf;  LSSL KA 32 92
Seedorf 1 Wenger Martin 1957 Veteran Seedorf;  LSSL KA 24 83

 
30 158 Muwurf Bürgi Heinz Christian 1977 Elite Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 38 94

Muwurf Wälti Sascha Michel 1982 Elite Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 38 94
Muwurf Huggler Marylène Corinne 1985 Elite Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 35 90
Muwurf Kocher Sascha Oliver 1974 Senior Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 33 91
Muwurf Stuber Hans 1939 SeniorveteranMeinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 14 0

 
31 156 Gossliwil 2 Brülhart Hans 1961 Veteran Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw57 03 38 91

Gossliwil 2 Etter Bruno 1977 Elite Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw57 03 35 85
Gossliwil 2 Althaus Hansruedi 1970 Senior Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw57 03 34 99
Gossliwil 2 Oppliger Daniel 1962 Veteran Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw57 03 25 86
Gossliwil 2 Rätz Hansrudolf 1957 Veteran Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw57 03 24 87

 
32 156 Jens 1 Riedwyl Christian Anton 1987 Elite Jens;  FS KA 36 96

Jens 1 Gnägi Patrick 1971 Senior Jens;  FS Stgw90 36 89
Jens 1 Stähli Silvana 1955 Veteran Jens;  FS Stgw57 03 29 76
Jens 1 Günthart Peter-Urs 1952 SeniorveteranJens;  FS Stgw90 28 99
Jens 1 Wüthrich Alfred 1942 SeniorveteranJens;  FS KA 27 96

 
33 156 Horn Wüthrich Hans 1963 Senior Gasel;  SGO Stgw90 36 100

Horn Sutter Bruno 1968 Senior Gasel;  SGO Stgw90 34 85
Horn Sutter Claudia 1977 Elite Gasel;  SGO Stgw90 33 90
Horn Guggisberg Marco 1999 Elite Gasel;  SGO Stgw90 28 95
Horn Luder Theodor 1959 Veteran Gasel;  SGO Stgw90 25 62

 
34 155 Eymatt Knörr Daniel 1971 Senior Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SGStgw57 03 34 93

Eymatt Leuenberger Hans 1949 SeniorveteranNennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SGStgw57 03 34 85
Eymatt Schöpfer Michel Yannik 1989 Elite Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SGStgw57 03 32 71
Eymatt Affolter Patrick 1988 Elite Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SGStgw90 31 90
Eymatt Birrer Sandro Beda 1983 Elite Nennigkofen-Lüsslingen;  SGStgw90 24 97

 
35 154 St German 1 Schneider Dominik 2005 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 37 96

St German 1 Flury Felix 2003 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 35 87
St German 1 Marrer Florian 1980 Elite Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 31 91
St German 1 Müller Joel 2002 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 28 80
St German 1 Wartenweiler Robin 2005 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 23 62

 
36 150 Wolftürli A Rüfenacht Hermann 1968 Senior Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stagw 38 89

Wolftürli A Kunz Fritz 1951 SeniorveteranMühledorf  SO;  SG Stagw 35 93
Wolftürli A Senn Silvan 1997 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 34 96
Wolftürli A Senn Peter 1967 Senior Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stagw 33 96
Wolftürli A Isch Adrian 1987 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stagw 10 59
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37 150 Laig 1 Ritter David 1986 Elite Buus;  SGBM Stgw90 37 85
Laig 1 Wirz Lorena 2006 Junior U17 Buus;  SGBM Stgw90 32 100
Laig 1 Kraus Selina 2000 Elite Buus;  SGBM Stgw90 32 72
Laig 1 Ritter Michael 2003 Junior U21 Buus;  SGBM Stgw90 31 80
Laig 1 Ritter Felix 2003 Junior U21 Buus;  SGBM Stgw90 18 62

 
38 150 Harbune Winkelmann Reto 1987 Elite Siselen  BE;  SG KA 35 100

Harbune Egger Erich 1958 Veteran Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw90 35 97
Harbune Bergauer Marcel 1968 Senior Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw90 34 91
Harbune Gross Bernhard 1953 Veteran Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw90 34 85
Harbune Probst Marianne 1959 Veteran Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw90 12 66

 
39 149 Hoppla Eschmann Roger 1965 Senior Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw57 03 38 92

Hoppla Friedli Peter 1955 Veteran Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw57 03 36 98
Hoppla Merkel Konrad Gerd Martin 1977 Elite Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw90 34 89
Hoppla Eschmann Björn 1992 Elite Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw57 03 33 93
Hoppla Zbinden Marc 1981 Elite Meinisberg;  BBS Stgw57 02 8 58

 
40 149 Bettlästock 1 Jost Roger 1983 Elite Bettlach;  SG Stgw90 37 93

Bettlästock 1 Beyeler Fritz 1946 SeniorveteranBettlach;  SG Stgw90 36 98
Bettlästock 1 Jost Heidi 1960 Veteran Bettlach;  SG Stgw90 28 97
Bettlästock 1 Reinmann Max 1950 SeniorveteranBettlach;  SG Stgw90 28 82
Bettlästock 1 Jost Meinrad 1952 SeniorveteranBettlach;  SG Stgw57 03 20 55

 
41 149 Team Tanja Kurz Tanja 1973 Senior Ersigen;  SG Stgw57 03 36 89

Team Tanja Heuberger Silvan Marc 2004 Junior U21 Ersigen;  SG Stgw90 34 94
Team Tanja Eggli Mischa Loris 2006 Junior U17 Ersigen;  SG Stgw90 33 85
Team Tanja Aeschbacher Florian 2004 Junior U21 Ersigen;  SG Stgw90 31 96
Team Tanja Kurz Marcel 1969 Senior Ersigen;  SG Stgw57 03 15 64

 
42 148 Bietwil Bandi Reto 1979 Elite Leuzigen;  SV Stgw57 03 37 95

Bietwil Schär Markus 1962 Veteran Leuzigen;  SV Stgw57 03 33 80
Bietwil Kaufmann Martin 1957 Veteran Leuzigen;  SV Stgw57 03 32 93
Bietwil Mülchi Kurt 1958 Veteran Leuzigen;  SV Stgw90 25 75
Bietwil Cavatorta René 1939 SeniorveteranLeuzigen;  SV Stgw90 21 93

 
43 146 Langendorf 2 Schmidt Cindy 1984 Elite Langendorf;  SG Stgw57 02 34 98

Langendorf 2 Moll Erwin 1938 SeniorveteranLangendorf;  SG KA 31 90
Langendorf 2 Schmidt André 1980 Elite Langendorf;  SG KA 29 74
Langendorf 2 Eggenschwiler Rolf 1955 Veteran Langendorf;  SG Stgw57 02 28 93
Langendorf 2 Geiser Patrick 1995 Elite Langendorf;  SG Stgw57 03 24 68

 
44 145 Eichibach Häni René 1975 Senior Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 38 90

Eichibach Zbinden Hanspeter 1958 Veteran Diessbach bei Büren;  SGStgw57 03 36 85
Eichibach Sommer Patrick 2005 Junior U21 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 28 78
Eichibach Harter Robert 1963 Senior Diessbach bei Büren;  SGStgw57 02 24 87
Eichibach Häni Svea 2008 Junior U17 Diessbach bei Büren;  SG Stgw90 19 67

 
45 144 Balmegg Moser Hans 1968 Senior Balm b. Messen;  SV Stgw90 38 95

Balmegg Andres Doris 1962 Veteran Balm b. Messen;  SV Stgw90 37 99
Balmegg Kocher Thomas 1969 Senior Balm b. Messen;  SV Stgw57 03 37 98
Balmegg Andres Hans-Jakob 1960 Veteran Balm b. Messen;  SV Stgw90 32 76
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46 144 Mühlau 2 Lehmann Meryem 2006 Junior U17 Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 36 95
Mühlau 2 Egger Dominik 2001 Elite Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 29 75
Mühlau 2 Sorg Michael 2004 Junior U21 Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 28 78
Mühlau 2 Schwab Maurice 2006 Junior U17 Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 26 89
Mühlau 2 Bucher Gregori 2004 Junior U21 Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 25 79

 
47 143 Berghof Meier Aaron 1984 Elite Rüti bBüren;  FS Stgw90 36 93

Berghof Aeschlimann Fritz 1940 SeniorveteranRüti bBüren;  FS Stgw57 03 35 95
Berghof Gerber Walter 1947 SeniorveteranRüti bBüren;  FS Stgw57 03 28 94
Berghof Wüthrich Otto 1944 SeniorveteranRüti bBüren;  FS Stgw90 25 87
Berghof Wüthrich Karin 1956 Veteran Rüti bBüren;  FS Stgw57 03 19 56

 
48 142 Moos Mathys Bruno 1989 Elite Stettlen;  FS Stgw90 38 96

Moos Cacciatore Marco 1995 Elite Stettlen;  FS Stgw90 36 91
Moos Bieri Niels 2001 Elite Stettlen;  FS Stgw90 35 91
Moos Schmitz Thomas 1967 Senior Stettlen;  FS KA 33 82

 
49 139 Recherswil 1 Steiner Thomas 1991 Elite Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 38 95

Recherswil 1 Blaser Jan 1993 Elite Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 36 97
Recherswil 1 Steiner Christian 1993 Elite Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 34 93
Recherswil 1 Hostettler Adrian 1989 Elite Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 31 89
Recherswil 1 Jost Rolf 1949 SeniorveteranRecherswil;  SG Stgw57 03

 
50 138 Mühlau 1 Zürcher Alain 1994 Elite Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 33 93

Mühlau 1 Bärtschi Raffael 1991 Elite Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 32 78
Mühlau 1 Zürcher Manuel 1999 Elite Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 30 86
Mühlau 1 Gygi Anna - Lea 1998 Elite Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 28 85
Mühlau 1 Glauser Robin 1998 Elite Aarberg;  VSGMA Stgw90 15 46

 
51 137 Bettlästock 2 Briggen Aquil 1977 Elite Bettlach;  SG Stgw90 39 94

Bettlästock 2 Hasler Corinne 1975 Senior Bettlach;  SG Stgw90 32 92
Bettlästock 2 Krebs Hans 1969 Senior Bettlach;  SG Stgw90 27 75
Bettlästock 2 Wyss Tamara 2002 Junior U21 Bettlach;  SG Stgw90 21 61
Bettlästock 2 Stebler Beat 1961 Veteran Bettlach;  SG Stgw57 02 18 69

 
52 137 Gossliwil 1 Janz Thomas 1979 Elite Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw90 38 95

Gossliwil 1 Andres Stephan 1969 Senior Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw90 36 84
Gossliwil 1 Thomi Simone 1988 Elite Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw90 32 90
Gossliwil 1 Ryser-Wüthrich Mariann 1988 Elite Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw90 31 78
Gossliwil 1 Thomi Sascha 1990 Elite Gächliwil-Gossliwil;  SG Stgw90

 
53 137 Steigrüebli 2 Salvisberg Martin 1974 Senior Schnottwil;  SG Stagw 34 97

Steigrüebli 2 Steiner Walter 1950 SeniorveteranSchnottwil;  SG Stgw57 03 34 93
Steigrüebli 2 Strahm Bruno 1982 Elite Schnottwil;  SG Stgw90 33 89
Steigrüebli 2 Keller Sascha 1993 Elite Schnottwil;  SG Stgw90 20 64
Steigrüebli 2 Müller Severine 1994 Elite Schnottwil;  SG Stgw90 16 81

 
54 136 Schlossschützen 1Walther Claudia Bettina 2000 Elite Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLSStgw90 39 98

Schlossschützen 1Affolter Marco 2001 Elite Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLSStgw90 36 92
Schlossschützen 1Weber Chantal 1979 Elite Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLSStgw90 36 90
Schlossschützen 1Messer Lukas 1991 Elite Jegenstorf-Münchrin.;  SLSStgw57 03 25 64

 
55 136 Wolftürli 2 Arni Bettina 1992 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 39 96

Wolftürli 2 Zimmermann Céline 1992 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 35 97
Wolftürli 2 Stuber Markus 1959 Veteran Mühledorf  SO;  SG KA 34 89
Wolftürli 2 Stuber Jana 1997 Elite Mühledorf  SO;  SG Stgw90 28 79

 



Rang Total Gruppe Name / Vorname Jg Status Verein
Sport-
gerät

Pun-
kte

TS

15. Nachtschiessen Oberwil b. Büren  

Schlussrangliste - Gruppen

56 133 Donnerbüchse Nufer Heinz 1955 Veteran Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw57 03 36 98
Donnerbüchse Nufer Annemarie 1958 Veteran Siselen  BE;  SG Stagw 33 91
Donnerbüchse Lauper Urs 1983 Elite Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw57 03 32 82
Donnerbüchse Winteler Hans 1969 Senior Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw57 02 30 88
Donnerbüchse Probst Fritz 1956 Veteran Siselen  BE;  SG Stgw57 03 2 0

 
57 131 Recherswil 2 Scheidegger Sven 1989 Elite Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 36 95

Recherswil 2 Loosli Rinaldo 1988 Elite Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 31 83
Recherswil 2 Eggimann Roland 1972 Senior Recherswil;  SG Stgw57 02 28 75
Recherswil 2 Howald Markus 1961 Veteran Recherswil;  SG KA 24 72
Recherswil 2 Zuber Sandra 1973 Senior Recherswil;  SG Stgw90 12 66

 
58 129 Gruppe aarwangenGuggisberg Kurt 1953 Veteran Aarwangen;  FS KA 38 96

Gruppe aarwangenZingg Hanspeter 1956 Veteran Aarwangen;  FS KA 36 89
Gruppe aarwangenLanz Ernst 1961 Veteran Aarwangen;  FS KA 29 86
Gruppe aarwangenRöthlisberger Beat 1957 Veteran Aarwangen;  FS KA 26 95

 
59 128 Guschdiputzer Zimmermann Adrian 1968 Senior Aetigkofen;  SG Stgw90 36 92

Guschdiputzer Fuhrer Daniel 1983 Elite Aetigkofen;  SG Stgw90 35 100
Guschdiputzer Isch Thomas 1990 Elite Aetigkofen;  SG Stgw90 35 87
Guschdiputzer Isch Markus 1994 Elite Aetigkofen;  SG Stgw90 22 99

 
60 125 Betinesca Brennwalder Christof 1975 Senior Worben;  FS Stgw57 03 33 94

Betinesca Stettler Hermann 1953 Veteran Worben;  FS Stgw90 33 83
Betinesca Wohlmuth Mathias 1993 Elite Worben;  FS Stgw90 31 86
Betinesca Bürki Heinz 1953 Veteran Worben;  FS Stgw57 02 15 73
Betinesca Schwab Fiona 1966 Senior Worben;  FS Stgw90 13 49

 
61 125 St German 2 Kurth Dominic 2003 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 33 94

St German 2 Gerber Simeon 2003 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 31 82
St German 2 Schneider Beat 1975 Senior Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 27 84
St German 2 Schneider Fabian 2009 Junior U17 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 20 79
St German 2 Kissling Joel 2005 Junior U21 Lommiswil;  SG Stgw90 14 47

 
62 122 Räberein Otti Iwan 1973 Senior Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Stgw57 03 34 99

Räberein Mahrer Andreas 1980 Elite Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Stgw90 31 87
Räberein Streit Andreas 1976 Senior Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Stgw90 25 68
Räberein Kunz Fritz 1999 Elite Oberwil b.Büren;  FSG Stgw90 16 74
Räberein Arni Rudolf 1952 SeniorveteranOberwil b.Büren;  FSG KA 16 51




